Zwemclub Geel
Vlaamse jeugdkampioenschappen 2017

ANTWERPEN (BEL) 10/-12/02/2017

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Geel

Lange baan (50m)

ZGEEL / PROVA / BEL

ZGEEL/11052/04

ZGEEL/20203/04

ZGEEL/20200/04

ZGEEL/20181/03

ZGEEL/11015/05

ZGEEL/11039/06

ZGEEL/21025/06

Kenis Joren

Leyten Hannelore

Nevelsteen Yanah

Urkens Stien

Vanhove Maxime

Vanthournout Xander

Verdonck Fleur
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100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag
100 vrije slag

200 wisselslag
100 vrije slag

200 schoolslag
100 schoolslag

200 wisselslag
200 rugslag
400 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 wisselslag
200 rugslag
100 vrije slag

400 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 schoolslag

400 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

200 rugslag
200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

1:33.90 L
1:22.99 L
1:21.98 L
2:51.56 L
1:09.46 L

2:53.83 L
1:10.06 L
3:16.95 L
1:25.88 L

2:50.77 S
2:56.43 L
5:28.62 L
2:41.90 L
1:20.24 L

2:39.47 S
2:44.05 S
1:09.46 L

5:49.48 L
1:16.44 L
3:00.04 L
1:33.07 L

6:14.27 S
1:27.30 L

3:02.60 L
3:15.90 L
1:22.45L

17/07/2016
23/10/2016
16/07/2016
17/07/2016
16/07/2016

24/07/2016
08/01/2017
09/10/2016
08/01/2017

27/11/2016
06/02/2016
06/05/2016
06/05/2016
22/07/2016

27/11/2016
27/11/2016
08/01/2017

05/05/2016
09/10/2016
24/07/2016
23/10/2016

27/11/2016
08/10/2016

08/10/2016
09/10/2016
08/01/2017

SINT AMANDSBERG (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

SINT AMANDSBERG (BEL)
SINT AMANDSBERG (BEL)
SINT AMANDSBERG (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)

Wezenberg (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Wezenberg (BEL)

Hasselt (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)
Oostende (BEL)
Oostende (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

Hasselt (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Wezenberg (BEL)

Oostende (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Hasselt (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Wezenberg (BEL)



